

संदर्भ क. Ref. No.: HO:IRC:SVM:2022-23: 4	1 दिनांक Date:07.02.2023			
Scrip Code: BANKINDIA	Scrip Code: 532149			
The Vice President – Listing	The Vice-President – Listing			
Department,	Department,			
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,	BSE Ltd.,			
Exchange Plaza,	25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,			
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East,	<u>Mumbai 400 001</u> .			
<u>Mumbai 400 051</u> .				

Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that our Registrar and Share Transfer agents (RTA) has received the information about loss of share certificates and requested them to issue duplicate share certificates in the following cases (Proof of date of receipt of intimation is enclosed):

Sr. No.	Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder / Joint Shareholder	No. of Shares	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.	
				No.	From	То
1.	313781	ZAHID HUSSAIN QURESHI	100	315313	520521201	520521300

Presently Bank has received only request letters/emails for procedure for obtaining duplicate share certificates.

Bank shall initiate the process for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate only after receipt of requisite documents and completion of formalities like newspaper advertisements, etc.

Thanking you,

нο

भवदीय Yours faithfully,

(Sunita Mane) Senior Manager

Sunita Vinayak Mane

From:	bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com
Sent:	06 February 2023 19:09
То:	Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department
Cc:	harisha@bigshareonline.com; bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com;
	bhagwan@bigshareonline.com; Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com
Subject:	Duplicate Share Intimations Received On : 20230206 BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY Folio
	no: 313781
Attachments:	610944.pdf

CAUTION: This email has originated from outside Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender . Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	315313	520521201	520521300	313781	100	ZAHID HUSSAIN QURESHI		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

From => Self

.

ZAHID HUSSAIN CHIRESHI

ADD. OLD PALACE NEAR KHARI BAV MOHALLA,

GHANTI, DUNGARPUR (RAJASTHAN) 314001.

To > RTA

610944

28 January 2023

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd, Office No.56-2, 6th Floor, Pinnade Business Parl

Next to Ahura Centre, Mahakali Coves Road,

Andheri (East), Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400033

UNIT:=> BANK OF INDIA FOILO. 313781 FOR 100 SHARES Rs. 10/00 F/V

BIGSHARE SERVICES FVT. LID RECEIVED Subject to Verification 1 **FB 717** Sign.:

DUP

Respected Sir/ Madam,

1, ZAHID BUSSAIN QURESHI having a PAN CARD = AAEPQ4604Q1 have holding a 100 shares of

BANK OF INDIA by Iolia no. 313781.

I have no physical shares certificate for same, 50 what I have to do to get duplicate certificate?

As on today what is status for my unclaimed dividend?

So please guide me for procedure to get this shares in DEMAT A/c.

There for enclosed my self attested copy of PANCARD, AADHAR CARD, cancel CHEQUE leaf.

MY AADHAR CARD NO > 9979-1714-6522 PAN CARD => AAEPQ46040.

ADDRESS IN ADHAR CARD => AS PER PURANE MAHAL KE NICHE, MOHALLA GHATI, ALIPURA. DUNGARPUR, (RAJASTHAN) PIN CODE=314001.

BANK NAME => UNION BANK OF INDIA AC NO. => 592202010007137

MY Mobile No.: 9502610603 & Emeil id: GSISZAHID@GMAIL.COM

COSE OP 10 NO.: 12013300-01879069 IN NIRMAL BANG SEC PVT LTD.

Awaiting for your reply. Thanking you

PLACE => DUNGARPUR

REGARDS * Lahis Humany

(ZAHID HUSSAIN CURESHI)

DATE => 28/01/2023